
FEE STRUCTURE
2026 -  27

DAY SCHOLAR

BOARDERS

Particulars

Particulars

Infrastructure Fee
Tuition Fee
Transportation Fee
Mess Fee
Books Fee
Activity Fee
Uniform Fee
Total Fee

Infrastructure Fee
Refundable Caution

Tuition Fee
Boarding & Lodging
Books Fee
Activity Fee
Uniform Fee
Total Fee

One Time Fee

Term Fee

One Time Fee

Term Fee

N.A

15000
32000
25000
18700
10700
2500
10000
113900

15000

32000
227000
10700
6000
10000

305700

15000
32000
25000
18700
10700
2500
10000
113900

15000

49000
227000
10700
7800
10000

324500

15000
49000
25000
18700
10700
3500
10000
131900

25000

50000
227000
13500
7800
10000

338300

25000
50000
25000
18700
13500
5000
10000
147200

25000
50000
25000
18700
13500
5000
10000
147200

25000

50000
251200
13500
7800
10000

362500

5000500050005000

Fee Type 

Fee Type 

I-III

I-III

IV-V

IV-V

VI

VI

VII

VII

VIII-XII

VIII-XII

*  A 10% concession on the term fee is offered to those who opt to pay the term fee in a single 

instalment.

*  A 10% additional concession on the term fee is granted for sibling admissions.

Deposit


